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Stangendichtung (Hydraulik) - 60,32X76,20X9,50 - SNI24 - 90 NBR

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/stangendichtung-hydraulik-60.32x76.20x9.50-sni24-90-nbr-nb901602-dichtomatik-67020867

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Style

Material

Gestaltung

Grolie
Innendurchmesser (D)
AuRRendurchmesser (D)

Breite (w)

Abmessungen
Einheit
Herkunftsland
Marke

Modell

67020867
Dichtomatik

Dichtomatik Gesamte Kollektion

SNI24
90 NBR NB901602
SNI24

60.32
76.2
9.5

60,32X76,20X9,50
pcs Stuks

IT

Dichtomatik

SNI24
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